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ABBATANTUONO GIORGIA N.C. SSD NETIUM A R.L. 2007 YB F 0110500 ITA
ALESSANDRI ALICE N.C. T.D. RIMINI 2005 JU F 0078540 ITA E
ALLEGRI LEONARDO 10.52 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 2003 S1 M 0111317 ITA
ANGELINI SAMUELE 0.68 G.S. FF.00. 1999 S2 M 0048682 ITA E
ANNIBALDI BRANDO 17.33 A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2004 S1 M 0125910 ITA
ANNUNZIATA EMANUELA 81.54 1L GABBIANO NAPOLI 2005 JU F 0097613 ITA
ARTANO MATTIA 16.25 A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 2004 S1 M 0111995 ITA
ARNAUDO MARCO 11.48 K3 CREMONA 2000 S1 M 0092776 ITA
ARUFFO GIOVANNI N.C. LEOSPORT 2005 JU M 0128159 ITA
ASTORI NICOLO" 2.01 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 2004 S1 M 0093737 ITA
AZARI0 EDOARDO N.C. AQUATICA TORINO S.D. 2006 JU M 0116293 ITA
BADINI CONFALONIERI AD 43.10 K3 CREMONA 2004 S1 F 0093851 ITA E
BAGARELLO ALICE 11.00 K3 CREMONA 2000 S1 F 0102259 ITA
BALDESSARI NIKOLAS N.C. BRESSANONE NUOTO 2006 JU M 0128420 ITA
BALLETTA SARA 40.36 A.S_MINERVA ROMA 2006 JU F 0114837 ITA
BALLOTTA IRENE 35.09 CY LASER DELTA TRIAT 2003 S1 F 0108889 ITA E
BANDINI GIORGIA 21.43 OVERCOME ASD 1990 S3 F 0115228 ITA
BARISON MARCO N.C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 1997 S2 M 0058068 ITA
BASTA GIUSEPPE N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2008 YB M 0100542 ITA
BIANCO GIOVANNI N.C. T. T. RAVENNA 1995 S2 M 0088467 ITA
BIFANO EMMA N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2007 YB F 0111337 ITA
BOGIATTO NOEMI 9.40 CUNEO1198 TRITEAM 2004 S1 F 0125250 ITA E
BONACCORSO TOMMASO 18.80 LEONE 2005 JU M 0083705 ITA
BONACINA CARLOTTA N.C. VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 1999 S2 F 0060566 ITA E
BORTOLAMEDI MICHELE N.C. K3 CREMONA 2001 S1 M 0082725 ITA E
BORTOLOTTI BIANCA N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2008 YB F 0095034 ITA
BRIGHI RICCARDO 3.47 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 2000 S1 M 0087945 ITA
BROGLIA LORENZO N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2008 YB M 0105899 ITA
BROGLIA LUIGI N.C. A.S_MINERVA ROMA 2008 YB M 0105900 ITA
BRUNI LUCA 6.88 K3 CREMONA 2001 S1 M 0061951 ITA
BURR THOMAS 16.31 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 2005 JU M 0130169 ITA
BUSSO NICOLO* 7.95 K3 CREMONA 2000 S1 M 0105768 ITA
CANDEO FILIPPO N.C. DOLOTEAM 1996 S2 M 0117029 ITA E
CANTU® GIORGIA 59.53 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 2000 S1 F 0067985 ITA
CAPPELLI IVAN 6.33 VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 1995 S2 M 0047478 1ITA
CARBONI LUDOVICO 21.55 A_.S_MINERVA ROMA 2005 JU M 0079437 ITA
CARLETTI LEONARDO 8.19 LEONE 1999 S2 M 0050940 ITA
CARNEVALI EMMA N.C. TERNI TRIATHLON 2007 YB F 0109881 ITA
CARTA GIULIA N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2006 JU F 0106276 ITA
CASADEI DANIEL 13.88 K3 CREMONA 2002 S1 M 0096009 ITA
CASTRO PEREZ RICCARDO N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2007 YB M 0088836 ITA
CATALANO DAVIDE 7.88 SBR 3 2005 JU M 0096507 ITA
CAVALLI CHIARA 24 .58 K3 CREMONA 2000 S1 F 0095462 ITA
CAZZIN SANDER N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE 2004 S1 M 0113220 ITA
CECCARELLI MATTIA N.C. OVERCOME ASD 1988 S4 M 0036469 ITA E
CEDDIA LAURA 13.76 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 2003 S1 F 0087688 ITA E
CICCHETTI1 MATILDE N.C. A.S_MINERVA ROMA 2008 YB F 0111165 ITA
CICCHINELL1I TOMMASO 14.15 TEAM STAR SSD 2006 JU M 0108644 I1TA
CICCHINI ELISA MARIA N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE 2007 YB F 0116268 ITA
COMA1 ALESSANDRO 11.25 VENUS TRIATHLON 1989 S4 M 0097149 ITA
CORTI MARCO 7.14 ZEROTRENTA TRIATHLON 1986 S4 M 0090360 ITA
COSSU MANUEL 6.65 FUEL TRIATHLON 2005 JU M 0080653 ITA
C0ZZ1 MARTA 69.33 A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2005 JU F 0111109 ITA
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CRESCENZI1 NICOLO™ 27.17 TERNI TRIATHLON 2004 S1 M 0100883 ITA
CRESTANI FRANCESCA 9.12 VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 2000 S1 F 0056236 ITA
CROCIANI SARA N.C. T.D. RIMINI 2005 JU F 0095806 ITA E
CUTILLI LUCA 12.30 A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2004 S1 M 0074540 ITA
D*ALO®" MARGHERITA N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2006 JU F 0129361 ITA
D"ALTRI LORENZO 2.89 DOLOTEAM 2000 S1 M 0100080 ITA
D*ANGELI VALENTINA 39.96 DOLOTEAM 1985 S4 F 0098735 ITA E
DE GREGORIO LORENZO 11.09 GRANBIKE TRIATHLON 2001 S1 M 0103641 ITA
DE SANTIS LEONARDO N.C. A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2006 JU M 0118430 ITA
DEGANO STEFANO 24 .35 CUS UDINE 2005 JU M 0118262 ITA
DEGASPERI ALESSANDRO 4 .22 DOLOTEAM 1980 M1 M 0009935 ITA E
DEL CARLO EDOARDO N.C. TEAM STAR SSD 2006 JU M 0120239 ITA
DEMARCHI ALBERTO BARTO  4.82 CUNE01198 TRITEAM 2002 S1 M 0105935 ITA E
DEMARCHI EDOARDO ENEA 22.39 VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 2005 JU M 0118389 ITA
DI BASILICO FRANCESCO 6.41 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 2004 S1 M 0118527 ITA E
DOLCI ALICE 45.35 VERONA TRIATHLON KM 2004 S1 F 0096073 ITA
DOMININ VINCENT 6.11 DOLOTEAM 2003 S1 M 0068390 ITA
DUCHI NICOLA 6.48 DOLOTEAM 1998 S2 M 0111340 ITA E
ESPUNA LARRAMONA MIGUE 2.09 CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2004 S1 M 0079210 ITA E
ESPUNA LARRAMONA RUBEN N.C. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2007 YB M 0098566 ITA
FARO SAMUELE 9.95 MAGMA TEAM 2001 S1 M 0108557 ITA
FAVA EDOARDO 12.77 GRANBIKE TRIATHLON 1994 S3 M 0083752 ITA
FEDERICI ANASTASIA N.C. RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 2005 JU F 0134416 I1TA
FELICE ANDREA N.C. LEONE 2008 YB M 0129590 ITA
FERRANTI FEDERICA N.C. K3 CREMONA 2004 S1 F 0095666 ITA
FERRERO ALBERTO 11.04 CUNE01198 TRITEAM 2005 JU M 0105910 ITA
FIOCCHI FEDERICO N.C. LEONE 2008 YB M 0099223 ITA
FRIGERIO FEDERICA 1.71 CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 1998 S2 F 0113113 ITA E
GAMBITTA DANIELE 6.05 MAGMA TEAM 2002 S1 M 0099837 ITA
GANGI GIACOMO 13.86 JCT VIGEVANO 2005 JU M 0086715 ITA
GAVA REBECCA N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE 2008 YB F 0113326 ITA
GERACI SALVATORE 11.63 MAGMA TEAM 2005 JU M 0096355 ITA
GHELARDONI ANITA 94 .53 FIRENZE TRI 2002 S1 F 0122854 ITA
GHIDINI MICHELE 12.69 FENIKS SEAVIM TEAM 1998 S2 M 0111061 ITA
GILARDONI STEFANO 15.54 MILLENNIUM TRIATHLON 2003 S1 M 0083973 ITA
GIOVANNINI PIETRO 2.08 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 2004 S1 M 0077430 ITA E
GIUBILEI TOMMASO 15.99 TERNI TRIATHLON 2005 JU M 0087130 ITA
GIULIANO GUGLIELMO 4_.30 VALDIGNE TRIATHLON 2003 S1 M 0087410 ITA E
GIUSTI FEDERICO 23.22 FIRENZE TRI 1994 S3 M 0102082 ITA
GRIBI LOTFI 8.50 T.D. RIMINI 1989 S4 M 0120030 ITA
INGRILLI® DAVIDE 3.30 707 2000 S1 M 0051473 ITA E
INTERLANDI FRANCESCO N.C. JCT VIGEVANO 2006 JU M 0086610 ITA
I0GNA-PRAT LUISA N.C. 707 1995 S2 F 0035337 ITA E
ISCHIA FRANCESCA EMMA N.C. CANOTTIERI SALO" 2002 S1 F 0112255 ITA
KURINCIC GAIA N.C. BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO 2005 JU F 0130057 ITA
LAFRONZA VANESSA 31.13 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON 2000 S1 F 0088741 ITA
LAMPE DAVIDE N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE 2006 JU M 0094566 ITA
LAMPE DIEGO N.C. EROI DEL PIAVE 2006 JU M 0094565 ITA
LESTI TOMMASO 26.36 ROMA TRIATHLON 2007 YB M 0102337 ITA
LOBBA CHIARA .C. K3 CREMONA 2001 S1 F 0056251 ITA E
LOCATELLI MATILDE 37.79 CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2003 S1 F 0082284 ITA E
LOl1 MICHELE 20.40 TR1 TEAM SASSARI 2006 JU M 0086032 ITA
LOMBARDO GIOVANNI 15.33 MAGMA TEAM 2006 JU M 0102801 ITA
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LORENZON MARCO
MACCARRONE SALVATORE
MACULAN ERICA
MAGLIANO CAMILLA
MAGNALDI ALICE
MANFANETT1 EDOARDO
MARCON ELISA
MARGARIA EMANUELE
MARGARIA SEBASTIANO
MASO ALESSANDRA
MAZZUCCO EDOARDO
MCDOWELL MART INA
MENEGHETTI GIULIA
MENICHELLI DAVIDE
MERCATELLI ASIA
MESSOR1 GIORGIA
MICHEL1 ADRIANO
MICOTT1 STEFANO
MONACCHINI ELISA
MORVILLO BIANCA
NEGRONI PAOLA
OBERHOFER MARION
ORLA ALESSIA
ORSOLINI ZOE
PALADINI CLAUDIA CARME
PAOLETT1 TOMMASO
PASHA AURORA
PASSASEO MAIA
PASSONE AGNESE
PATANE® VALERIO
PAVANELLO GIOVANNI
PELLICIARDI LORENZO
PERRELLA FEDERICO
PERRI MATTEO CARLO
PERTICARI FEDERICO
PESAVENTO FRANCO
PICANO LUCA
PIERACCINI GIORGIA
PILEGGI ALESSANDRO
PIRAINO BENEDETTA
PI1ZZORNI DANIELE
POLIKARPENKO KIRIL
POZZATTI1 GIANLUCA
PREVITALI THOMAS FRANC
PRUITI FABIO
PUCCIARELL1 GIORGIA
PUGLIESE GIULIO

RAS DIEGO

REIF IRIS

RIDOLFI RICCARDO
RIEBLER ALICE
RIVARA ELISA
ROCCELLA MARCO DAVIDE
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12.77
90.46

8.59
10.84
55.41

5.91
71.52
40.30
19.58

ITALIANA TRIATHLON

- EROI

ASD JESOLO TRIATHLON
MAGMA TEAM

VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM

- LIVORNO TRIATHLON

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
DEL PIAVE
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
CUS UDINE

- SILCA ULTRALITE

DORIA NUOTO LOANO
707

- T.D. RIMINI

SBR 3

DDS

K3 CREMONA
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
A_S_MINERVA ROMA
BRESSANONE NUOTO
K3 CREMONA
RASCHIANI
K3 CREMONA
ASD TEAM FISIOSPORT
SKY LINE NUOTO

MAGMA TEAM

SILCA ULTRALITE

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
EROI DEL PIAVE
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
K3 CREMONA

CESENA TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
ROMA TRIATHLON

TRI TEAM SASSARI

CUS PARMA ASD

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
LEONE

707

707
RASCHIANI
MAGMA TEAM
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
TORRINO-ROMA TRIATHL
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
MILLENNIUM TRIATHLON
T.D. RIMINI

EROI DEL PIAVE
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
MAGMA TEAM

TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON
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0094851
0124121
0110727
0085895
0125212
0094979
0056252
0095148
0094904
0100116
0115601
0115913
0116270
0094114
0101377
0135580
0101678
0043034
0066727
0065265
0110032
0094863
0019648
0093777
0076851
0094940
0100873
0112814
0094744
0020298
0094352
0116653
0094175
0104870
0100046
0076060
0078957
0104061
0105212
0117070
0097383
0082497
0032494
0043798
0057428
0122984
0019028
0129980
0110787
0069884
0100214
0111022
0106030
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ROMANO SIMEONE
RONCHI LUCA

ROSS1 FILIPPO

ROSS1 RICCARDO
RUBINI RICCARDO
RUSSO DAMIANO

SACCHI PAOLA
SACCOCCI TOMMASO
SACCOMAN GABRIELE
SAIU GIULIA

SALATI MATILDE

SANA TOMMASO

SANCISI1 NICCOLO*®
SANTALUCIA MARCO
SANTONOCITO NICOLETTA
SAPORITO LUIGI
SCHIAVINO ENRICO
SECCHI GIULIA

SERENA EVA

SILVESTRI GAIA
SIMONIGH NICOLO*®
SOMMARIVA TOMMASO
SPAGNOLI OLGA

SPANU RICCARDO
STEGANI GIADA
STEINHAUSER VERENA
STRADA FRANCESCO
TASCHIN LUCA
TASSAROTTI LUCA
TASSINARI EMILIANO
TERRANOVA ALESSANDRO
TOFANETT1 NICOLO ENEA
TONDI FEDERICO ANTONI
TURCO FILIPPO

ULTANO ANNA

ULITANO LORENZO
VALENTE STEFANO
VENTURA CRISTINA
VICARI GIORGIO
VISAGGI SILVIA
V1SCOSO MICHELE MARCO
VI1Z10 GREGORIO

VI1ZI10 TERESA

VOLIANI MARGHERITA
ZANE 1LARIA

ZANIRATO FRANCESCO
ZENOBI ELIA

ZINGERLE DAVID
ZONTINI MATTIA
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CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
OVERCOME ASD

- CUS TORINO TRIATHLON

FENIKS SEAVIM TEAM
RUN&SMILE ASD

RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON

- SBR 3

FENIKS SEAVIM TEAM
K3 CREMONA
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON

. CUS PROPATRIA MILANO

DINAMO TRIATHLON

- LEONE

K3 CREMONA
TRIATHLON TEAM PALER
MAGMA TEAM

SILCA ULTRALITE

DDS

LIVORNO TRIATHLON
GRANBIKE TRIATHLON
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
ESSECI

FUEL TRIATHLON
LEOSPORT

G.S. FF.00.
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
TEAM LADISPOLI TRIAT
RUN&SMILE ASD
CESENA TRIATHLON

K3 CREMONA

K3 CREMONA

G.S. FF.00.
DOLOTEAM

FENIKS SEAVIM TEAM
FENIKS SEAVIM TEAM
TR1 ALTO ADIGE
MAGMA TEAM
A_S_MINERVA ROMA
VALDIGNE TRIATHLON
A_S_MINERVA ROMA
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
LIVORNO TRIATHLON
OVERCOME ASD

K3 CREMONA
RASCHIANI TRIATHLON
BRESSANONE NUOTO

K3 CREMONA
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0096798
0097141
0078641
0097044
0087799
0080035
0087638
0096660
0101334
0071448
0133944
0085164
0085370
0115929
0100090
0095124
0050551
0100699
0082166
0118027
0090239
0094334
0118480
0088401
0099297
0046054
0079889
0125706
0120526
0113048
0063369
0091982
0087174
0112004
0103334
0104206
0088914
0040916
0118469
0045960
0095509
0100189
0110570
0094315
0051133
0083213
0092525
0105824
0101884
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